You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-11L10C13-M5T1U : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-11L10C13-M5T1U Details PDF
S-11L10C13-M5T1U
Manufacturer Part Number: S-11L10C13-M5T1U
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 1.3V 0.15A SOT23-5
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-11L10C13-M5T1U
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LINEAR 1.3V 0.15A SOT23-5
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 3.65V
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package SOT-23-5
Voltage - Output 1.3V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.24V @ 100mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-11L10C11-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.1V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C18-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C14-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.4V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C16-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.6V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C17-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.7V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C15-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C09-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 0.9V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C12-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.2V 0.15A
SOT23-5
06031C821K4T2A 0603YA471GAT2A 0805ZC564KAT2A A0505D-1W AD45216XCPZ
AM4842N-T1-PF BCM5482SA2IFBG BZV55-C2V7 CD4093BNSR CMF56D63SC
DCR1375SBA28 DTA114EM3T5G EPA1885-6 FW811-TL-E HCPL-3000-500E
HF30ACC01209-T IRFC480LCD ispLSI1032-60LJ KK2800A1600V LD023A680FAB2A
LDT565627T-701 LNBH26LPQR LP2996MX/NOPB LT1963IS8-1.8 LT3757EMSE#PBF
LTB-1608-2G4H6-A1 LTC6400CUD-20#PBF LTM4618EV#PBF M-FIAM9H17 MA21D382GLBF
MAC224A10 MAX1076ETC+T MIC2660BM5 MIG200Q2CSAOX MK0220-01S
MM5Z3B6H MPQ2013AGQ-5-Z NLAS4051SDTR2G NTGS3441LT1 PMEM4020PD
PS2561AL1-1-A PS3-12-5 PT8A9701PE SKKT91-16E SKN45/12
SLVU2.8HTG SM-100-HANA SML100EUZ03JD-T SRU1028-8R2Y TDA9830T